Doc. no. DOC1075924
PRODUCT NAME
Vacuum Gripper System
MODEL / Series / Product Number
ZGS-400240-
-1-
               No. DOC1075924
Contents

-7-
               No. DOC1075924
2. How to order
How to order
➊ Compatible Robot ➋ Combination of supply valve and release valve
Identification
symbol Output type
P PNP B N.O. N.C.
N NPN K N.C. N.C.
Nil None None
012 ➌ Foam size
400240
➍ Foam
A
B
➎ Suction plate ➏ Number of Ejectors assemblies ➐ Connector cable for compatible robot
S 2 Nil
*
M 4 R
6 N
Total number of 2 Ejector unit
➑ Pressure switch unit specifications ➒ Robot mounting flange ➓ Air pressure supply (P) port
Symbol Nil C8
C 1 C10
M N9
N11 Φ3/8" One-touch fitting
Without connector cable
Metric
Basic type(Comforming to ISO 9409-1-50-4-M6)
Inch
* When "identification symbol: N" is selected
  in ① Compatible robot, "Nil:With cable (For
  compatible models)" cannot be selected.
051 P FANUC
CRX-10iA(L)
PNPCRX-20iA
CRX-25iA
N
MOTOMAN-HC10(S)DTP
NPN
011
P
UNIVERSAL
ROBOTS
UR10e
PNP
MOTOMAN-HC20(S)DTP
043
P
YASKAWA
Electric
MOTOMAN-HC10(S)DTP
PNP
Symbol
Robot manufacturer Supported models
Switch
output
MOTOMAN-HC20(S)DTP
UR16e
UR20
N - General purpose
Thickness 30mm, Number of hole 91pcs
Valve